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Sunday, March 2, Sunday Worship Schedule, Lord’s Supper 

and Winter Bible Study 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 3, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 5, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Thursday, March 6, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.  

Saturday, March 8, Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, March 9, Sunday Worship Schedule, Daylight  

Savings Time Begins,  Rice Baby Shower 3:00 p.m., Winter 

Bible Study, 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 12, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, March 16, Sunday Worship Schedule, Winter Bible 

Study, 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 18, Food Ministry, Noon 12:00 p.m. 

  Wednesday, March 19, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Sunday, March 23, Sunday Worship Schedule, Winter Bible 

Study, 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 26, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, March 30, Sunday Worship Schedule, Winter Bible 

Study, 5:00 p.m. 

        

     

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Rev. Brad Hendrix, Pastor 
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07  Katie Avera 

12  Kelley Jones 

14  Ernest Pennington 

      David M. Young 

15 Tom Gregory  

16 Terri Bouten 

17  Angela Sergent 

18 Joyce Wilson 

19 Lucas Jones 

20 Kim McPhetridge 

21 Neil McPhetridge 

21  Becky Hendrix  

26 Aileen Woodyard 

28 Tatum Johnson 

29  Raylee Avera 

      David Gilliam 

 

Happy Anniversary 

12 David & Debbie             
Gilliam 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PASTOR BRAD HENDRIX 

pastorbradhmbc@gmail.com 

Wednesdays  7 pm  

Youth Building  

grades 6-12  

Pastor Brad Hendrix  Glenna Hughes  Teeta Marcum 

Michael Walker Rhonda Walker Jade Osborne 

Jessica Rice Kendra Thomas Madysen Cupp  


